
2019022 GROWTHPOINT SOWETO Mini 1
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA961354

TSA971388

NWP

GN

[1] Rayne ROSELT

Gontse PHIRI 6-1, 6-1

3

4

TSA010185

TSA031355

GC

GE

Melusi MTSHALI

Logan STOLTZ 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA990600

TSA021409

Winelands

GN

[3] Da-niel  KOTZE

Erich SULLWALD 7-6, 7-6

7

8

TSA931229

TSA051285

GC

WP

George GREGORIOU

Jayden PAKKIRI 6-4, 6-4

9

10

TSA010759

TSA080002 GN

Sibusiso HLABANGANE

Wilco CILLIERS 6-1, 6-0

11

12

TSA011549

TSA040071

GN

GC

Tshepang CHAANE

[4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA921476

TSA000312

GC

GN

Ethan MALAN

Neo MASHABA 6-2, 6-2

15

16

TSA020308

TSA048660

GC

GC

Tiaan HENNING

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA 6-2, 6-4

[1] Rayne ROSELT

Logan STOLTZ

6-1, 4-6, 10-5

Erich SULLWALD

Jayden PAKKIRI

7-6, 6-4

Wilco CILLIERS

[4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

6-0, 6-1

Ethan MALAN

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

7-5, 4-6, 10-6

Logan STOLTZ

Erich SULLWALD

6-4, 7-5

Wilco CILLIERS

Ethan MALAN

6-1, 6-1

Logan STOLTZ

Wilco CILLIERS

7-6, 6-3

Wilco CILLIERS

Erich SULLWALD

Ethan MALAN Not Played

Position 3-4

 

[1] Rayne ROSELT

Jayden PAKKIRI Not Played

[4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA 3-6, 6-3, 11-9

C3

BYE

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

Position 5-8

[2] Lwazi NGWENYA

D1

BYE

[4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Position 7-8

[4] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI



Gontse PHIRI

Melusi MTSHALI Walkover

[3] Da-niel  KOTZE (Ret.)

George GREGORIOU Retirement

Sibusiso HLABANGANE

Tshepang CHAANE Walkover

Neo MASHABA

Tiaan HENNING 7-6, 6-2

Gontse PHIRI

George GREGORIOU

6-4, 6-3

Sibusiso HLABANGANE

Tiaan HENNING

6-4, 6-7, 10-4

George GREGORIOU

Tiaan HENNING

Not Played

Position 9-16

 

Gontse PHIRI

Sibusiso HLABANGANE 6-3, 6-3

Position 11-12

Sibusiso HLABANGANE

G1

Melusi MTSHALI

BYE

Tshepang CHAANE

Neo MASHABA 7-5, 7-6

Melusi MTSHALI

Neo MASHABA

6-2, 7-5

Position 13-16

Neo MASHABA

H1

BYE

Tshepang CHAANE

Position 15-16

Tshepang CHAANE
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